
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00183

07/14/2
017

AKERS, EMILY 
PAIGE Person 2

DAY, PAYDEN KEITH and 
AKERS, EMILY PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00075

07/14/2
017

BLACKWELL, ANDREA 
BETH Plaintiff

BLACKWELL, ANDREA 
BETH vs. LEONARD, 
WILLIAM CHARLES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00067

07/14/2
017

BLAIR, CODY 
DARRELL Defendant

BLAIR, SHANON DAWN 
vs. BLAIR, CODY 
DARRELL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00067

07/14/2
017

BLAIR, SHANON 
DAWN Plaintiff

BLAIR, SHANON DAWN 
vs. BLAIR, CODY 
DARRELL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00368

07/14/2
017

BUSSEY, VELDA 
ROSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BUSSEY, VELDA ROSE

DUI AGGRAVATED 
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00183

07/14/2
017

DAY, PAYDEN 
KEITH Person 1

DAY, PAYDEN KEITH and 
AKERS, EMILY PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00365

07/14/2
017

DEROIN, MITCHELL 
REED Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DEROIN, MITCHELL 
REED

ACTUAL PHYSICAL 
CONTROL (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00182

07/14/2
017

DITMORE, LEAH 
RENE Person 2

KELLE, JOSHUA 
HARMAN and DITMORE, 
LEAH RENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00030

07/14/2
017

GALLOWAY, SHERYL 
DENISE Defendant

STICKEL, LINDA vs. 
GALLOWAY, SHERYL 
DENISE

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00182

07/14/2
017

KELLE, JOSHUA 
HARMAN Person 1

KELLE, JOSHUA 
HARMAN and DITMORE, 
LEAH RENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00075

07/14/2
017

LEONARD, WILLIAM 
CHARLES Defendant

BLACKWELL, ANDREA 
BETH vs. LEONARD, 
WILLIAM CHARLES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00373

07/14/2
017

LOCKETT, QUENTON 
FRANK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LOCKETT, QUENTON 
FRANK

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00366

07/14/2
017

LOOPER, PHILLIP 
DELAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LOOPER, PHILLIP 
DELAYNE

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00066

07/14/2
017

MARQUAND, PAUL 
STEVEN Defendant

MARQUAND, TRISTA 
RHIANNON vs. 
MARQUAND, PAUL 
STEVEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00066

07/14/2
017

MARQUAND, TRISTA 
RHIANNON Plaintiff

MARQUAND, TRISTA 
RHIANNON vs. 
MARQUAND, PAUL 
STEVEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00065

07/14/2
017

MCKINNEY, DOUGLAS 
ALLEN Defendant

MCKINNEY, R ELAINE 
vs. MCKINNEY, 
DOUGLAS ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00065

07/14/2
017

MCKINNEY, R 
ELAINE Plaintiff

MCKINNEY, R ELAINE 
vs. MCKINNEY, 
DOUGLAS ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00375

07/14/2
017

MITCHELL, STONEY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MITCHELL, STONEY 
LEE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION, AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00367

07/14/2
017

MURRY, MALAYSHA 
LENETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MURRY, MALAYSHA
LENETTE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REV
OKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00374

07/14/2
017

RHODD, 
LEMUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RHODD, LEMUEL III

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2017-
00143

07/14/2
017

SCOTT, KYSON 
PASCHAL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCOTT, KYSON 
PASCHAL

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2017-
00032

07/14/2
017

STEWART, BRAYTON 
CHASE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
STEWART, BRAYTON 
CHASE

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00030

07/14/2
017

STICKEL, 
LINDA Plaintiff

STICKEL, LINDA vs. 
GALLOWAY, SHERYL 
DENISE

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00372

07/14/2
017

WILCOXSON, 
BRANDON 
TODD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WILCOXSON, 
BRANDON TODD

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
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